
Original Title Paae 
N.T.A. No. I 

No supplement to dli, tariffwill be issued except 
for the purpose ofcanceling the tariffUftless 
..,eciflcally authorized by the Audmity. 

Additions to, changes in and eliminations from 
this tariff will be mloose-leaf ronn. 

LAS VEOAS EVENT PLANNERS, LLC, d/b/a 
A-UST TRANS 

CPCN No. 2186.2 

CHARTER SERV1CE TARIFF I 

Naming 

FAR.ES, CHAJtOES, RULES AND REOULATIONS 

For 

THE TRANSPORTATION OF PASSENOERS 
AND THEIR BAOOAOE 

In 

CHARTER BUS OPERATIONS 

Between 

POINTS AND PLACES IN THE STATE OF NEVADA 

ISSUBD: 

ISSUBDBY 
LAS VEOAS EVENT PLANNERS

dba A-LIST TRANS 
8444 Lodge Haven St
Las Vegas, NV 89123

EFFECl'IVE: 

, LLC 

 
 

ACCEPTED

JUNO 8 2023 
Nnada Tron>pora1io11 A111laoricy 

- .......,.Las Veos. Nevada 



Original Page I CPCN No. 2186.2 N.T.A. No. I 
LAS VEGAS EVENT PLANNERS9 LLC, d/b/a 

A-LIST TRANS 
Charter Service Tariff' 1 

CHECKING SHEET FOR TARIFF 
Upon receipt ofnew or revised pages a check mark must be placed opposite the "Correction 

Number" (shown below) corresponding to number shown in lower left~hand corner ofthe new or 
changed page. Ifcorrection numbers are properly checked as received. check marks will appear in 

consecutive order without omissions. However, ifcheck marks indicate that a revised page has not yet 
been received. request should at once be made to the issuing agent for copy ofsame. 

COIUtECTIONffl:JMBERS 

II 21 31 so 
2 ll 22 32 ss 
l ll lJ 33 60 

4 14 2-4 34 6S 

s IS 2S lS 70 

6 l6 26 36 7S 

7 17 1.1 J7 RO 

8 lS l8 JR 8S 

9 19 29 40 90 

10 10 30 4S 9S 

EXPLANATION OF ABBREVIATIONS AND OTIIER REFERENCE MARKS 
dba --·-----·------·------------ doing business as 
Nev. or NV -----·----------------- Nevada 
No - ------------------------- Number 
N.T.A ------------------------ Ne\·ada Transportation Authority 
I ------------·---------------------- Addition 
• -------- -------------·---·-- Change 
c - - ---·---------·------------· Cent or Cents 
S + -------------·------------·---...,._____________________ Dollar lncn:ase or Oollan

• --~~~.~--------·-----·-==-- ~c.tion 
6. ----------

ISSUED: 

ISSUED BY: 
LASVEGASEVENTPLANNER

dba A-LIST TRANS 
8444 Lodge Haven St 
Las Vegas, NV 89123 

EFFECTIVF., 

S,LLC ACCEPTED 

JUN O 8 2023 
Nnad• Tnn1pona1ion Au1bori1y 

Las V~J lS, Nevada 



Original Page 2 CPCN No. 2186.2 N.T.A. No. I 
LAS VEGAS EVENT PLANNERS, LLC. d/b/a 

A-LIST TR.ANS 
Charter Service Tariff' I 

APPUCATION Of CARRIERS OPERATING AUTHORITY 
Para and cbarps in this tariff'are limited in their applicatioo to the extent ofcarrim'1 operating 

autborily set fmdl in certificaJe. issued by the Nevada Trampmtalion Autbority, RESTlUCTPJ) to 
1rlmporlation in INTRASTATE Commeme only u • common carrier by motor vehicle, as follows: 

LAS VEGAS EVENT PLANNERS. LLC, d/b/a 
A-LIST TRANS 

On Call over irregular routes, ofPaaengers 
in cbuter bus service, between points 
and places within the State ofNevada. 

RULESAND REGUIAffONS 

APPLICATION OF TAR.IFF 
Pares and charges named in this tariff are stated in gross (c,\mmiuionable) terms; and cover only 
pmd lnlnlp0lt8tion ofpaaengera wt their .._.., u provided in Carrier's Operating Authority in 
transportation opo111tions. Rates and cbaJges provided in this tariff', for aavices II ordered, shall be 
prepaid, or paid by established accounta wi1bin 30 days ofservice. Charges for services in addition to 
lhe Nn'ica ontered and previously JRP8id shall be paid within 48 houn ofpmeabltioll ofinvoice or 
11111spoctetioo bill to the debtor. 

BAGGAGE 
Hand baggage. DOC to exceed eighty (80) poandl in weight for each &re ticket will be carried without 
cbarge. No baggage other111811 bm' bagap will be carried on .any trip. Canier will not be liable for 
loss or damage tel bagap or content& thereof unless occasioned by lack ofrwonable care on ita pan 
and1ben only few the maximum liability of$250.00 for the loss o( ordamage to, any single piece of 
bagpp. including its coatents. 

ISSUED: 

ISSUED BY: 
LAS VEGAS EVENT PLANNER

dba A-UST TRANS 
8444 lodge Haven St 
Las Vegas, NV 89128 

EFFECTIVE: 

S, LLC 

ACCEPTED 

JUN O 8 2023 
Ntylda Traaapona1ion Auuiomy 

L11 Vegu, Nevada 



Original Page 3 CPCN No. 2186.2 N.T.A. No. I 
LAS VEGAS EVENT PLANNERS, LLC, d/bla 

A-LIST TRANS 
Chaner Service Tariff' I 

RULES AND REOULATIONS ITEM 

LIABILITY 
The canier will not be liable for delays 'caused by an act ofGod. public enemy, 20 
authority oflaw, quarantine, riots, strikes, force majeure, accidents, breakdowns, bad 
conditions ofthe road, atonns and other conditions beyond its control; and does not 
guarantee to arrive at or depart from any point at a specified time. The canier will 
endeavor to maintain the schedule submitted by its agent or employee; and, over 
routes indicated. but the same ii not guaranteed. 

Ifany act ofGod, public enemy, authority of Jaw, quarantine. perils of navigations, riots, 
strikes, the hazards or dansm incident to the state ofwar, accidents, breakdowns, bad 
conditions ofthe road. storms. and other condition, beyond iu control make it, in the 
opinion ofthe carrier, inadvisable to operate its equipment either ftom the point oforigin 
or any point en route, the carrier will not be held for damages for any reason whatsoever. 

CLAIMS 
A claim by a shipper or consipor apins1 a common or contract motor carrier for lost or 
damaged &eight or baggage must be 111bmitted to the carrier within 7 days after the loss 30 
or damap is discovered. Within 14 days after rueipt ofthe claim. 1he carrier shall: 
(a) Compema1e the shipper or consignor; or (b) deliver to the shipper or consignor a 
written denial ofthe claim. 

A denial ofa claim may be appealed by the shipper or consignor to the Authoricy. 

OBJECTIONABLE PERSONS 
The driver ofthe transit vehicle will have the right to refuse to cany any person or 15 
require any passenger to leave the vehicle ifthe penon or pusengcr is intoxicated. 
muuly or who is believed to be under the influence orn~ics. 

ISSUED: 

ISSUED BY: 
LAS VEGAS EVENT PLANNERS

dba A-UST TRANS 
8444 Lodge Haven St 
Las Vegas, NV 89123 

EFFECTIVE: 

. LLC 

ACCEPTED 

JUNO 8 2023 
Hnada Ttaasponation Authority 

t., Vuu. Nnad,



Original Page 4 CPCN No. 2186. 2 N.T.A. No. J 
LAS VEGAS EVENT PLANNERS, LLC, d/b/a 

A-LIST TRANS 
Oiarter Service Tariff 1 

ANIMALS 

Animals, other than ··seeing Eye Dogs.. will not be carried unless properly confined. 40 

PASSENGER AGENT 

Carrier may elect to appoint as its agent any organization. finn. corporation. motel, 4S 
hotel. or legal gaming operation, who individually or collectively, desire to obtain 
pawenger bus transportation service between one or more common points for the 
collection ofall applicable charges and remittance thereof direct to carrier without 
individual passenger faR collection by the carrier. 

CANCELLATION FEE 

A cancellation fee will be charged in lhe event that the request for so 
transportation is canceled less than fourteen ( 14) days from time ofcancellation 
notification to time ofrequested service. Cancellation with less than fourteen ( 14) 
days notice wiD be charged the full amount of the chartered service. 

REFUNDS 

Service requested must be cancelled by the booking party with a minimum of 14 days notice SS 
in order to receive a full refund. Cancellation with less than 14 days notice is not refi.andable. 

FAIR MINIMUM 

A minimum ofone ( l) hour of fares must be paid to warrant service being offered. 

60 

ISSUED: 

ISSUED BY: 
LASVEGASEVENTPLANNER

dba A-LIST TRANS 
8444 Lodge Haven St 
Las Vegas, NV 89123 

____ 

EFFECTIVF· 

S.LLC ACCEPTED 

JUNO 8 2023 
Kenda Tru,porm ion Authority 

La,;...;..V"=i.ns.-ti•_. v_a_da_ _, 



Original Paae S CPC'N No. 2186. 2 N.T.A. No. I 
LAS VEOAS EVBNT PLANNERS, LLC, d,1,/a 

A·UST TRANS 
OwlerService Tariff' I 

CHILDREN- UNACCOMPANIED 

No pcnon UDder 1hc ap of18 will be permitted to cake pan in ICfVice. unleu aparent. 

65 
pniln or other rapwible lduJt aca,mpuues the minOf. We define an od11h any 
penon who ia over 18 yean ofqc. orolder. and who ii responsible for the care 111d 
aupervilion ofdie child. 

CHU.DR.SN'S FARES 

No child will have a reduced race. No child will be allowed to tit in anyone•• lap and 

70 
children who require infant led or child safety acatl will be allowed on the provision 
tbal a re,pomtl>le adult provides such a seat and inalalla 11m seat in the vohiclc 
securina it widl Ille vehicle•• llf'ety belta. 

NON-DISCIUMINATINO 

Carrier will noc reftase service to anyone because ofrace. creed. acx or national oripn. 

,, 
SEATBELTS 

All puaenaen will be requiMd to fasten die vehicle'• Jal belu a& any lime the vehicle 

80 
i1 in motion. Carrier racrvea tbe right to refule aemce to anyone who cannoc. orwill 
DOI. wear• la! belt 

SMOKING 

Smoking will not be permitted in any of1be carrier'• vcbiclet 

ISSUED: 

ISSUED BY: 
LAS VEGAS EVENT PLANNERS, LLC

dba A-LIST TRANS 
8444 Lodge Haven St 
Las Vegas, NV 89123 

BFFBCTIVB 

 ACCEPTED 

JUNO 8 2023 
Ntnda Tru1port11ion Authority 

Lu Vcgu, Nevada 



Original Page 6 CPCN No. 2186. 2 N.T.A. No. J 

LAS VEGAS EVENT PLANNERS, LLC, d/b/a 
A-LIST TRANS 

Charter Service Tariff l 

APPLICATION 
Charges shown in this section for Cbarter Services cover continuous or round trip transportation 
occuning within the State ofNevada. 
Charter Services will be conducted over paved, oil macadam roads, or roads over which carrier's 
equipment can be operated with safety and without undue wear. 

CHARTER SERVICES RATES AND CHARGES 
Charges will be computed on the bases ofeither ( l) The Hourly Rale, or (2) The Minimum Charge, 
whichever results in the greater charge shall apply. I i2 hour ( 30 minute) charges should be charged 
after I hour minimum charge. All charges referred to service offered in vehicles having a capacity of 
16 or more persons, includ.mg the driver. 

Vehicle Capacity(# of Passengers including the driver) 

32pax Olarter Bus 
NORMAL HOURLY EACH ½ HOUR AFTER 
Sl6S.OO $100.00 
Weekend Rates Start On Friday 6am through Sunday 6am 
All other limes $125.00 

LAS Airport Tax $.SO/PAX pick-up 

Rate includes driver, audio/video equipment. 
Rate is exclusive of rates for accompanying staff (i.e. interpreter services). 
Amenities (i.e. flowers, etc.) will be at cost plus SI 0.00 per amenity. 

Per Diem of$ I50.00 plus SJS.00/hour waiting time will be charged in lieu ofdriver lodging and meal 
expenses for lrips lasting IO hours or more. Driver Gratuities are not included. Any toll. parking or 
other trip fees. park entrance fees are responsibilities ofthe customer. Maximum driving allowed by 
law is JO-hours per day. Therefore. any long distance trip over S-hours driving one way. rcquirts 
overnight stay at turning point. making the trip two days. 
SPEClAL/HOLIDAYS ARE DEFINED ON THE FOLLOWING PAGES, INCLUDING 
MINIMUM RENTAL REQUIREMENTS~ IF ANY. 

ISSUED: 

ISSUED BY: 
LAS VEGAS EVENT PLANNE

dba A-LIST TRANS 
84-U Lodge Haven S
Las Vegas, NV 89123

EFFE

RS. LLC

t 
 

CTIVE: 

 ACCEPTED 

JUNO 8 2023 
Nevada Tru,PQnauo11 Aalhoriry 

Las Vegn. Nevada 

https://includ.mg


Original Page 7 CPCN No. 2186.2 N.TA No. I 
LAS VEGAS EVENT PLANNERS, LLC, dlb/a 

A-USTTRANS 
OwterService Tariff' I 

CHARTER SER.VICES RATES AND CHARGES (Continued) 

HoUdaya and Special Events. and Cbeir minimum cbar1m requirements. are defined u: 

Spedal Event lndudes aff tltellls foreGISted from the Las Vegas C0rwenUon & VlsftDr Authortty with 8n 
drnated vfsftOr count of 60,000 people or more and Jndudes aft natlonattv recognized Holllday's, 
Homemlnlngs, Proms, Nascar,BX . 

AD HoUdays or Spedal Events require a 2·10 Hour Mlnlmwn 

Cigarette bums: $500; Siclmeaa in vehicle: S500; Bmken/miasing decant.en: $50; Broken/missing 
glasses: SIO each; Broke IUDtOOfclips: $60; Broke sunroof handle: $100; Broke sunroof: $350; 
Exit alarm: SIO; Smoking fine: S l 00; ripped seating· $600.00; broken or tom headliner: $600.00; 
broken window : $1,500.00. 
Lavatory &waste Disposal fees wOI be at cost plus $25 hourly In all buses equipped with laYatories 

Atrpa,t Fee's: an airport fee of $10 per hour wfll apply to all airport amval charters as well a Meet Pl 
Greet fee of $25 wOI be added for aft airport charters requiring a driver to meet passengers wtth a sign 
at baggage dalm. 

While A-LIST TRANS will attempt to adhere to tum scbedulea specified by cuatomers, they will not 
be liable for aay damages &om delays caused by acts ofG~ public ~ authority oflaw, 
quaraot.ine, perils ofnavigation. riots, ltribs, and bawd « dangerous incident to a state of war, 
accidents, storms and any other conditiom beyond its control. A-LIST TRANS ab.all ~ be held liable 
for any damapt caused by delays specified herein. 

ISSUED: 

ISSUED BY: 
LAS VEGAS EVENT PLANNERS, LLC 

dba A•UST TRANS 
8444 IDdge Haven St 
I.as Vegas, NV 89123 

BFFECTIVf 

ACCEPTED 

JUNO 8 2023 
N191da Traa1ponanon Aolllority 
__La_, _v_eg!s· N<vada 

https://1,500.00
https://decant.en



